

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).  
19890/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/03/2013  
in SA No. 302/2011 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Indore)

CHANDU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARBHUJANATH MANDIR & ANR.  
(Office Report for Directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in depositing the amount of Rs. 500/- with the Supreme  
Court Legal Services Committee is condoned.  
List the matter before the Bench.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushil Kumar Rakheja  
Date: 2014.07.15  
17:15:16 IST  
Reason: